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PROGRAM
West Halifax Cheer Tiny True
West Halifax Cheer Glow
Premier Cheer Allstars Rare
Sky Athletics Rainbows
Empire Athletics Moonlight
Halifax Cheer Elite Xzibit
West Halifax Cheer Radiant
Halifax Cheer Elite Biggie Smalls
Extreme Athletics Sizzle
Empire Athletics Shade
506 Elite Allstars Prodigy
Thunder Cheerleading Starlight
Universal Cheer Storm
Carleton All Stars Sassy Soldiers
Sky Athletics Chill
Halifax Cheer Elite Juveniles
Capital City Elite Leading Ladies
West Halifax Cheer Prodigy
Cumberland Allstars Renegades
Cheer Nova Scotia Youth Team
Cheer Nova Scotia Junior Team
Extreme Athletics Fever
Richmond Cheer Athletics Scarlet
Thunder Cheerleading Moonlight
Carleton All Stars S.W.A.T.
Empire Athletics Platinum
Halifax Cheer Elite Outlawz
GEM Allistars Sapphires
Sky Athletics Shiver
West Halifax Cheer Brilliant
Spartan Cheer Elite Annihilation
Capital City Elite Glitz
Empire Athletics Obsidian
506 Elite Allstars 24K
Halifax Cheer Elite City Girlz
Passion Elite Intensity
Cumberland Allstars Bomb Squad
West Halifax Cheer Brave
Carleton All Stars Gunsmoke
Alumni All-Stars Open Reign
GEM Allistars Rubies
Extreme Athletics Flame
Sky Athletics Freeze
West Halifax Cheer Bliss
West Halifax Cheer Bold
Carleton All Stars Combat
Universal Cheer Raven
Halifax Cheer Elite Kurupt
Halifax Cheer Elite Goodie Mob
Spartan Cheer Elite Conquest
Empire Athletics Midnight
Twisterz Thunder Catz
506 Elite Allstars Angels
Passion Elite Cheerleading Icons
West Halifax Cheer Destiny
Capital City Elite Trendsetters
Capital City Elite Showstoppers
Spartan Cheer Elite Steel
Extreme Athletics Smoke
Extreme Athletics Sparks
SMU Performance Team
HCE New Edition Adapt. Abilities
Universal Cheer Slate
Alumni All-Stars Royals Open Pom
Paul-Arseneau Stunt Group
Passion Elite Stunt Group
Twisterz Tornadoz
Twisterz Storm Hunterz
Cumberland Miley & Carleigh

Passion Elite Gabriella & Sophia

DIVISION
U6 L1
U8 L1 Res
U16 L1 Res
U6 L1
U8 L1 Res
U16 L1 Res
U12 L1 Res
Sm U8 L1
Med U8 L1
U12 L1 Res
Sm U8 L1
Med U8 L1
U12 L1 Res
Sm U8 L1
Med U8 L1
U12 L1 Res
Sm U8 L1
Med U8 L1
U12 L1 Res
Performance
Performance
Sm U16 L1
Med U16 L1
Med U12 L1
Sm U16 L1
Med U16 L1
Med U12 L1
Sm U16 L1
Med U16 L1
Med U12 L1
Sm U16 L1
Med U16 L1
Med U12 L1
Sm U16 L1
Lg U16 L1
U18 L1
Sm U16 L1
Lg U16 L1
U18 L1
Performance
SmU12L1
Lg U12 L1
XLg U12 L1
Sm U12 L1
Lg U12L1
XLg U12 L1
Sm U121
Lg U12 L1
XLg U12 L1
SmU12L1
Lg U121
U12 Prep L1
Sm U121
Lg U12 L1
U12 Prep L1
SmU12L1
Lg U12 L1
U12 Prep L1
Sm U12 L1
U8 Prep L1
Performance
Performance
U8 Prep L1
Performance
Stunt Group U16 L2
Stunt Group U18 L3
Stunt Group Open L2
Stunt Group U16 L2
Duo - U16 L3
Duo - U12 L1

TIME
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
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:00
:04
:08
112
116
:20
24
:28
:32
:34
:36
:38
:40
142

T#
71
72
73
74
75
76

PROGRAM
Passion Elite Raelynn
Passion Elite Danielle
Passion Elite Jaden
PCA Kaleigh
PCA Kiana
PCA Lennyn

v3.12 |
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77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
80
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Premier Cheer Alistars The Balm
HCE Open Blue Crew

HCE Senior Blue Crew

Liverpool Regional HS Warriors
Scotia Cheerleading All-Stars Reign
West Hants Middle School Sabers
Avon View High School Avalanche
Thunder All-Stars Blackout

Maple Grove EC Panthers
Yarmouth High School Vikings
Legacy Cheer Atlantic Iconic
Lewisville Middle School Panthers
Sydney Academy Wildcats

West Halifax Cheer Elevate

Astral Drive Junior High Mustangs
Auburn Drive High School Eagles
West Halifax Cheer Envy

Ecole sec.Paul-Arseneau Panthers
Glace Bay High School Panthers
Empire Athletics Shadow

506 Elite Allstars Y2K

Sky Athletics UV Rays

Capital City Elite Vogue

Passion Elite Impulse

Empire Athletics Steele

Thunder Cheerleading Blacklight
Carleton All Stars Generals
Halifax Cheer Elite Souljaz

Fame Elite Cheer Heroes

West Halifax Cheer Crush

Scotia Cheerleading Twisted
Passion Elite Impression
Extreme Athletics Hot Shots
Universal Cheer Element

Sky Athletics Hail

Thunder Cheerleading Skylight
Twisterz Hurricanez

Empire Athletics Graphite

Halifax Cheer Elite DaBratz
Richmond Cheer Athletics Crimson
West Halifax Cheer Tenacity
South Queens MS Wildcats

Sky Athletics CO4

Dalhousie University Tigers
Halifax Cheer Elite Entourage
Sky Athletics Midnight

STFX University Cheerleading
506 Elite Allstars Genesis

Empire Athletics Smoke

UPEI Panthers

West Halifax Cheer Fearless
Scotia Cheerleading Karma
Université de Moncton Blue et Or
GEM Allstars Jade

Halifax Cheer Elite Bossy Posse
UNB Reds Cheerleading

506 Elite Allstars Guardians

Sky Athletics NASA

Acadia University Axewomen
Empire Athletics Noir

Empire Athletics Onyx

Saint Mary's University Huskies
West Halifax Cheer Love

DIVISION

Indy U12 L2 1:44
Indy U16 L3 1:46
Indy U18 L1 1:48
Indy U16 L4 1:50
Indy U16 L1 1:52
Indy U12 L3 1:54
OC5.0 NT 2:16
06.0 NT 2:20
U18 L5 Sm Coed 2:24
High School Median 2:32
W-U18 L5 Sm Coed 2:36
JH Sm Intermediate 2:40
High School Median 2:44
W-0SC5 2:48
JH Sm Intermediate 2:52
High School Median 2:56
W-OLC5 3:00
JH Lg Intermediate 3:04
High School Median 3:08
W-05 3:12
JH Lg Intermediate 3:16
High School Median 3:20
W-06 3:24
Senior Open Interm. 3:28
High School Median 3:32
W-OC Global 6 3:36
SmU12L2 3:56
Large U16 L2 4:00
u18 L2 4:04
SmU12L2 4:08
Large U16 L2 4:12
Sm U16 L2 4:16
SmU12L2 4:20
Large U16 L2 4:24
Sm U16 L2 4:28
Large U12 L2 4:32
Large U16 L2 4:36
Sm U16 L2 4:40
Large U122 4:44
u18L2.0 4:48
Sm U16 L2 4:52
Large U12 L2 4:56
Open 2.0 5:00
U16 L2.0 5:04
Large U12 L2 5:08
Open 2.0 5:12
U16 L2.0 5:16
JH Sm Intermediate 5:28
04.0 5:36
University Advanced 5:40
u18 L3 5:44
U16 3.0 5:48
University Median 5:52
Small U16 L3 5:56
Large U16 L3 6:00
University Median 6:04
Small U16 L3 6:08
Large U16 L3 6:12
University Median 6:16
Small U16 L3 6:20
Large U16 L3 6:24
University Median 6:28
u18 L4 6:32
U16 L4 6:36
University Intermed. 6:40
u18 L4 6:44
04.2 6:48
University Intermed. 6:52
u18 L4

6:56



T# PROGRAM DIVISION TIME T# PROGRAM DIVISION V3.12
2 1 | West Halifax Cheer Tiny True U6 L1 9:00 84 | Avon View High School Avalanche High School Median 1:36
= 2 West Halifax Cheer Glow U8 L1 Res 9:03 85 | Thunder All-Stars Blackout W-0SC5 1:39
3 | Premier Cheer Allstars Rare U16 L1 Res 9:06 86 | Maple Grove EC Panthers JH Sm Intermediate 1:42
= 4 | Sky Athletics Rainbows U6 L1 9:09 87 | Yarmouth High School Vikings High School Median 1:45
a 5 | Empire Athletics Moonlight U8 L1 Res 9:12 88 | Legacy Cheer Atlantic Iconic W-OLC5 1:48
= 6 Halifax Cheer Elite Xzibit U16 L1 Res 9:15 89 | Lewisville Middle School Panthers JH Lg Intermediate 1:51
u 7 | West Halifax Cheer Radiant U12 L1 Res 9:18 90 | Sydney Academy Wildcats High School Median 1:54
m 8 Halifax Cheer Elite Biggie Smalls Sm U8 L1 9:21 91 | West Halifax Cheer Elevate W-05 1:57
= 9 Extreme Athletics Sizzle Med U8 L1 9:24 92 | Astral Drive Junior High Mustangs JH Lg Intermediate 2:00
10 | Empire Athletics Shade U12 L1 Res 9:27 93 | Auburn Drive High School Eagles High School Median 2:03
“ 11 | 506 Elite Allstars Prodigy Sm U8 L1 9:30 94 | West Halifax Cheer Envy W-06 2:06
= 12 | Thunder Cheerleading Starlight Med U8 L1 9:33 95 | Ecole sec.Paul-Arseneau Panthers Senior Open Interm. 2:09
= 13 | Universal Cheer Storm U12 L1 Res 9:36 96 | Glace Bay High School Panthers High School Median 2:12
= 14 | Carleton All Stars Sassy Soldiers Sm U8 L1 9:39 97 | Empire Athletics Shadow W-OC Global 6 2:15
m 15 | Sky Athletics Chill Med U8 L1 9:42 98 | 506 Elite Allstars Y2K Sm U122 2:30
16 | Halifax Cheer Elite Juveniles U12 L1 Res 9:45 99 | Sky Athletics UV Rays Large U16 L2 2:33
I 17 | Capital City Elite Leading Ladies Sm U8 L1 9:48 100| Capital City Elite Vogue U18 L2 2:36
H 18 | West Halifax Cheer Prodigy Med U8 L1 9:51 101| Passion Elite Impulse Sm U12 L2 2:39
N 19 | Cumberland Allstars Renegades U12 L1 Res 9:54 102| Empire Athletics Steele Large U16 L2 2:42
22 | Extreme Athletics Fever Sm U16 L1 10:06 103 | Thunder Cheerleading Blacklight Sm U16 L2 2:45
23 | Richmond Cheer Athletics Scarlet Med U16 L1 10:09 104 | Carleton All Stars Generals Sm U122 2:48
24 | Thunder Cheerleading Moonlight Med U12 L1 10:12 105| Halifax Cheer Elite Souljaz Large U16 L2 2:51
25 | Carleton All Stars S.W.A.T. Sm U16 L1 10:15 106 Fame Elite Cheer Heroes Sm U16 L2 2:54
26 | Empire Athletics Platinum Med U16 L1 10:18 107 | West Halifax Cheer Crush Large U12 L2 2:57
27 | Halifax Cheer Elite Outlawz Med U12 L1 10:21 108| Scotia Cheerleading Twisted Large U16 L2 3:00
28 | GEM Allstars Sapphires Sm U16 L1 10:24 109 Passion Elite Impression Sm U16 L2 3:03
29 | Sky Athletics Shiver Med U16 L1 10:27 110| Extreme Athletics Hot Shots Large U12 L2 3:06
30 | West Halifax Cheer Brilliant Med U12 L1 10:30 111| Universal Cheer Element U18 L2.0 3:09
31 | Spartan Cheer Elite Annihilation Sm U16 L1 10:33 112| Sky Athletics Hail Sm U16 L2 3:12
32 | Capital City Elite Glitz Med U16 L1 10:36 113| Thunder Cheerleading Skylight Large U12 L2 3:15
33 | Empire Athletics Obsidian Med U12 L1 10:39 114| Twisterz Hurricanez Open 2.0 3:18
34 | 506 Elite Allstars 24K Sm U16 L1 10:42 115, Empire Athletics Graphite U16 L2.0 3:21
35 | Halifax Cheer Elite City Girlz Lg U16 L1 10:45 116 Halifax Cheer Elite DaBratz Large U12 L2 3:24
36 | Passion Elite Intensity U18 L1 10:48 117| Richmond Cheer Athletics Crimson Open 2.0 3:27
37 | Cumberland Allstars Bomb Squad Sm U16 L1 10:51 118 West Halifax Cheer Tenacity U16L2.0 3:30
38 | West Halifax Cheer Brave Lg U16 L1 10:54 JUNIOR & SENIOR HIGH AWARDS; GRAND CHAMPIONS w RINGS
39 | Carleton All Stars Gunsmoke u18 L1 10:57 LEVEL 5 & LEVEL 6 AWARDS; JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS
I 41  GEM Allstars Rubies Sm U12 L1 11:12 AT LARGE & PARTIAL PAID BIDS TO THE CHEERLEADING WORLDS
.?’ 52 | 42 | Extreme Athletics Flame Lg U12 L1 11:15 119| Sky Athletics CO4 04.0 4:03
"3‘ Q 43 | Sky Athletics Freeze XLg U12 L1 11:18 120 Dalhousie University Tigers University Advanced 4:06
s, 44 West Halifax Cheer Bliss Sm U121 11:21 121| Halifax Cheer Elite Entourage U18 L3 4:09
45 | West Halifax Cheer Bold Lg U12 L1 11:24 122| Sky Athletics Midnight U16 3.0 4:12
L 46 | Carleton All Stars Combat XLg U12 L1 11:27 123| STFX University Cheerleading University Median 4:15
47  Universal Cheer Raven Sm U12 L1 11:30 124| 506 Elite Allstars Genesis Small U16 L3 4:18
S 48 | Halifax Cheer Elite Kurupt Lg U12 L1 11:33 125/ Empire Athletics Smoke Large U16 L3 4:21
49 | Halifax Cheer Elite Goodie Mob XLg U12 L1 11:36 126| UPEI Panthers University Median 4:24
50  Spartan Cheer Elite Conquest SmU12L1 11:39 127 West Halifax Cheer Fearless Small U16 L3 4:27
51 | Empire Athletics Midnight Lg U12 L1 11:42 128 Scotia Cheerleading Karma Large U16 L3 4:30
53 506 Elite Allstars Angels Sm U12L1 11:48 129 | Université de Moncton Blue et Or University Median 4:33
54 | Passion Elite Cheerleading Icons Lg U12 L1 11:51 130 GEM Allstars Jade Small U16 L3 4:36
56 Capital City Elite Trendsetters Sm U12 L1 11:57 131| Halifax Cheer Elite Bossy Posse Large U16 L3 4:39
o 57  Capital City Elite Showstoppers Lg U12 L1 12:00 132| UNB Reds Cheerleading University Median 4:42
% 59 | Extreme Athletics Smoke SmU12 L1 12:03 133| 506 Elite Allstars Guardians uU18 L4 4:45
MB THOMPSON HEART & SOUL AWARDS / COACH OF THE YEAR 134 Sky Athletics N4SA U16 L4 4:48
) LEVEL 1 AWARDS BLOCK 1 AND 2; SPIRIT NETWORK SUPER BIDS 135| Acadia University Axewomen University Intermed. 4:51
LEVEL 1 AWARDS BLOCK 3; SPIRIT NETWORK SUPER BIDS 136 Empire Athletics Noir U18 L4 4:54
x 77 | Premier Cheer Allstars The Balm OC5.0 NT 1:15 137 Empire Athletics Onyx 04.2 4:57
< 78 | HCE Open Blue Crew 06.0NT 1:18 138| Saint Mary's University Huskies University Intermed. 5:00
m 79 | HCE Senior Blue Crew U18 L5 Sm Coed 1:21 139| West Halifax Cheer Love uU18 L4 5:03
— 80 | South Queens MS Wildcats JH Sm Intermediate 1:24 LEVEL 2 AWARDS; SPIRIT NETWORK SUPER BIDS
—l 81 | Liverpool Regional HS Warriors High School Median 1:27 UNIVERSITY AWARDS; UNIVERSITY GRAND CHAMPIONS w RINGS
< 82 | Scotia Cheerleading All-Stars Reign W-U18 L5 Sm Coed 1:30 LEVEL 3 & 4 AWARDS; SPIRIT NETWORK SUPER BIDS; GOLDEN
I 83 | West Hants Middle School Sabers JH Sm Intermediate 1:33 BUZZER DRAW; BEST FANS IN THE STANDS; MAX OUT w RINGS




